Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Ordering Information
Rev. 1 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
Only available for single colour switches
Only available for series (code) 35 & 40
¹
²
AC Wiring Accessories
Switch Type
I:	 Illuminated¹
N:	 Non-illuminated
For Series
15:	 CM15/16 &
	 CMI15/16
25:	 CM25/26 &
	 CMI25/26
30:	 CM30/31 &
	 CMI30/31
35:	 CM35/36 &
	 CMI35/36
40:	 CM(I)40/41/45/
30:	 46/50/51/60/61
Poles
S:	 Single
D:	 Double
Terminations
L1:	 15cm leads²
L2:	 20cm leads²
L3:	 30cm leads²
PC:	 PC pins
SC:	 Solder contacts
AC       /              /       /
	About Engelking
	IP Degrees
	General Information
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	CM12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ESI11 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM22 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM23 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton